

S.T.- 03(10)18

Order No.

Dated: 05.03.2019

All the eight accused persons on CB. Accused persons namely Biswajit Patra @ Viswa and Sripati Halder are produced today. Due to resulation of local Bar other six accused persons take appears. No judicial work took place. Ends of justice the case is adjourned.

Schedule is changed.

Fix: 09.04.2019 for appearance & consideration of Charge and prduction.

D/C by me.

2nd A.D.J., Kakdwip

2nd Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.